PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Page: 1 of 3
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18046
Revised: 04/22/20
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
The compact and high-performing L-Max brings eye-

Warranty 5 years standard, 10 year warranty option is available
QUALIFICATION DesignLight Consortium DLC Premium
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER WATTAGE CCT
2 FT.
14100476 LM-2420UF-35 20W 3500K
14100472 LM-2420UF-40 20W 4000K
103177 LM-2420UF-50 20W 5000K
4 FT.
14099779 LM-4840UF-35 40W 3500K
14099780 LM-4840UF-40 40W 4000K
14099781 LM-4840UF-50 40W 5000K
14099782 LM-4860UF-35 60W 3500K
14099783 LM-4860UF-40 60W 4000K
14099784 LM-4860UF-50 60W 5000K
ORDERING*:
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
SENSOR TECHNOLOGY DIMMING DAYLIGHT HARVESTING REMOTE CONTROL
MS HIGH FREQUENCY BI-LEVEL SET POINT YES
SENSOR INFORMATION:
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18046
Revised: 04/22/20
Page: 3 of 3
LINEAR FIXTURE
L-MAX LINEAR LED LUMINAIRE
PRODUCT ID MODEL NUMBER PRIMARY USE CLASSIFICATION
PT2RCW95 LM-2420UF-35[BLANK, MS, EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
P0ZDQE4E LM-2420UF-40[BLANK, MS, EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
PMGD6ZHO LM-2420UF-50[BLANK, MS, EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
PO5BM4CH LM-4840UF-35[BLANK, MS, EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
PVPWPBCY LM-4840UF-40[BLANK, MS, EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
PXX7KO1D LM-4840UF-50[BLANK, MS, EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
PXSS880Z LM-4860UF-35[BLANK, MS ,EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
PKGGL58S LM-4860UF-40[BLANK,MS,EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
P8LZIJ3V LM-4860UF-50[BLANK,MS,EM] Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires Premium
PAT69E2D LM-4840UF-35[BLANK,MS, EM] Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
PALTAS7J LM-4840UF-40[BLANK,MS, EM] Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
PROMHVIV LM-4840UF-50[BLANK,MS, EM] Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
PKIS9ILT LM-4860UF-35[BLANK,MS ,EM] Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
P1YEQAEQ LM-4860UF-40[BLANK,MS,EM] Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
P3XB4SKT LM-4860UF-50[BLANK,MS,EM] Low-Bay Luminaires for Commercial and Industrial Buildings Premium
P7TDFD0C LM-2420UF-35MS[BLANK, EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
PW819RCQ LM-2420UF-40MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
P6HUNRNS LM-2420UF-50MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
P4AZ255H LM-4840UF-35MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
PV850I1V LM-4840UF-40MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
P1VKFN1N LM-4840UF-50MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
PLM387SU LM-4860UF-35MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
P0PHZ6JC LM-4860UF-40MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
P7PWM77F LM-4860UF-50MS[BLANK,EM] Stairwell and Passageway Luminaires Premium
DLC LISTING MATRIX – PRODUCT ID AND CLASSIFICATION:
*For motion sensor setting and information, please visit www.maxlite.com/controls
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER